35
Features :
■ IEC/EN/ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1 (Edition 3.2)
■ EMC : IEC60601-1-2 (Edition 4.1)
■ IEC/EN/UL 62368-1 3rd Edition
■ 100-240 VAC Universal Input
■ Gallium Nitride Based Design
■ Means of Protection: 2 X MOPP
■ Efficiency up to 95%
■ Regulated Output with Low Ripple Noise
■ Modified and Custom Design Available
■ 2 Years Warranty
Model O/P
Voltage
O/P
Current Watt
ATM450A2-P120 12.0V 33.34A 400W
ATM450A2-P190 19.0V 23.60A 450W
ATM450A2-P240 24.0V 18.75A 450W
ATM450A2-P480 48.0V   9.38A  450W
ATM450A2-P560 56.0V   8.05A  450W
Input
Voltage 100-240VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 5.3A-2.2A